, .	UNITED STATES		/ FORM /	APPROVED
JUNE 1990;	DEPARTMENT OF THE INT	ERIOR	Budget Bu	Ireau No. 1004-0135
•	BUREAU OF LAND MANAG	EMENT	Expires: I	Merch 31,1993
	ALTERNATION AND DEBO	- I - DENTH PA 1	5. Leges Designation and	- 1
De mat use this	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPO		1-149-IND-9464	
	· Torm for proposals to drai or to deepe · "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" for s). It Indian, Allottee or II	ibe Name
		95 838 10 MILLIO	Navajo Tribe	
	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE	- The same of the	. If Unit or CA, Agreeme	ent Designation
1. Type of We	• H	TOTAL PROPERTY OF A CO.	John Charles Le	•••
Oil	Gas	070 FARMINGTON, MAN	3. Well Name and No.	
Mell Mell	Well X Other Gas G	athering Line	· Jan	property of the second
2. Name of 0	Operator		floring (1 1/2 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Texaco El	B.D.Ima	9	API Well No.	
	and Telephone No.			
	•	1	O. Field and Pool, or Ex	ploratory Area
	Butler, Farmington, New Mexico 874			
4. Location of	of Well (Footage, Sec.,T.,R.,M., or Sur		11. County or Parish, Ste	<u> </u>
_		'	1. County of Faran, Sta	ite
€ Sec. 13 T	27N, R09W		San Juan Count	y, New Mexico
	01150Y 4 000000014 75 00Y	TO 11/210 ATT 11/4 THE OF 110 THE		
12.	CHECK APPROPRIATE BUX(S)	TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT	, OR OTHER DAT	A
		T		
TYPE	OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION		
X Not	ice of Intent	Abandonment		Change of Plans
		Recompletion	X	New Construction
Sub	sequent Report	Plugging Back		Non-Routine Frecturing
		Casing Repair		Water Shut-Off
Fina	al Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing	Ī	Conversion to Injection
		Other	ř	Dispose Water
	-		Priote: Report results of r	nultiple completion on well
			Completion or Recomplet	
		stalls, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting ant proposed	work, If well is directionally dr	Med,
give susso	rface locations and measured and true vertical depths for	an interest and torses becomes to me work?		
Texaco	E&P inc. requests approval to lav	a gas gathering line on the subject lease. The	his line will stav v	vithin
	,	only wells on this lease. All construction will		
	1/4 of Section 13, T27N-R09W			••••
	.,,	•		
This 147	70' line will consist of two segm	ents. The first segment will be 870' in length	h from John Char	ies #7A to
		ially within the road ROW. The second segm		
	go overland from John Charles #	•		
	•			
Provision	ns and Materials:			70
		dule 40, steel line pipe. Connections will be v	velded D	
	e road crossing will be marked a	• •	10.000	
•		si (Anticipated working pressure will be70 p		CED _ 0 1005
	num width of disturbance will be		731,	3EI - 0 1999 1
- WIGAIII	idili Widili di distarbance Wili be		OUL	
Archaeoi	logical clearance has been receiv	ed. Please refer to Archaeological Report from	m UIL	LCON. DI
	nthropological Research - Techni			DIT. 3
14. I hereby co	ertify that the forgoing is true and corr	ect		
	7007		ADE	.D.A V E
Signed		Title Operations Manager	A Total	FROVE
(This space for	Federal or State office use)			
space IOI			SF	₽ 5 1995
Approved by		Title	Date	
Conditions of ap	pproval, if any:			
			DIST	RICT MANAGER
				ast mannaged
		illfully to make to any department of agency of the United States any false, lictit	TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	
opies: BLM /5	y matter within its jurisdiction. BIA /2			LNS
	Marter 1 / Mar			

Flowline Installation (John Charles Lease)

To consolidate compression, Texaco proposes to install two (2) flowlines on the John Charles lease.

Lease locations involved:

LEASE NUMBER API NUM TYPE Q1 Q2 SP SEC TANS RANGE LEGAL 10 LEGAL 418 STATE COUNTY JOHN CHARLES 7A 3004522673 GAS NE NW C 13 T27N R09W 890' FNL/1550' FWL 4460' I-149-IND-8466 NM SAN JUAN JOHN CHARLES 7E 3004506480 GAS SW NW E 13 T27N R09W 1650' FNL/990' FWL 2181' I-149-IND-8466 NM SAN JUAN JOHN CHARLES 2 3004506480 GAS SW NW E 13 T27N R09W 1650' FNL/990' FWL 2181' I-149-IND-8466 NM SAN JUAN				
NUMBER API NUM TYPE C1 C2 SP SEC TVMS NUMBER LEGI SEC TVMS NUMBER LEGI SEC TVMS NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER	JOHN CHAR	JOHN CHAR	JOHN CHAR	LEAS
APLAUA TYPE Q1 Q2 SP SEC TYPE RANGE LEGI CO SP SEC TYPE RANGE SP SEC TYPE TYPE SEC TYPE SEC TYPE TYPE	LES	LES	•	Ä
W TYPE Q1 Q2 SP SEC TYPE RANGE LEG/1 3 GAS NE NW C 13 T27N R09W 890' FNL/550' FNL/520'	2	Æ	В	NUMBER
PE O1 O2 SP SEC TVINS FANGE LEG NE NW C 13 T27N R09W 890' FNL/1550' FNL/1550	3004506480	3004524812	3004522673	API NUM
RANGE LEG R09W 890' FNL/1550' F R09W 980' FNL/820' F R09W 1650' FNL/990'	GAS	GAS	GAS	TYPE
RANGE LEG R09W 890' FNL/1550' F R09W 980' FNL/820' F R09W 1650' FNL/990'	ws	N N	NE E	91
RANGE LEG R09W 890' FNL/1550' F R09W 980' FNL/820' F R09W 1650' FNL/990'	Š	ž	N N	92
RANGE LEG R09W 890' FNL/1550' F R09W 980' FNL/820' F R09W 1650' FNL/990'	m	o	C	S
RANGE LEG R09W 890' FNL/1550' F R09W 980' FNL/820' F R09W 1650' FNL/990'	13	13	13	SEC
0# LEG V 890' FNL/1550' F V 980' FNL/820' F V 1650' FNL/990' I	T27N	T27N	T27N	Shirks
LEGAL 1D LEGAL STATE COUNTY 890' FNL/1550' FWL 4460 I-149-IND-8466 NM SAN JUAN 980' FNL/820' FWL 6639 I-149-IND-8466 NM SAN JUAN 1650' FNL/990' FWL 2181 I-149-IND-8466 NM SAN JUAN	R09W	RO9W	R09W	RANGE
10 LEAGE 11.14 STATE COUNTY 4460: I-149-IND-8466 NM SAN JUAN 6639: I-149-IND-8466 NM SAN JUAN 2181: I-149-IND-8466 NM SAN JUAN		980' FNL/820' FWL	890' FNL/1550' FWL	LEGAL
NM SAN JUAN	2181 I-149-IND-8466	6639: I-149-IND-8466	4460 I-149-IND-8466	TO LEASE NAM
SAN JUAN SAN JUAN SAN JUAN	Š	Z	Z	81741
	SAN JUAN	SAN JUAN	SAN JUAN	COUNTY

Proposed flowline installations:

From Location	To Location	Distance of Line ¹	Total Disturbance	Comments
			(Acre)	
John Charles #7A Joh	John Charles #7E	870'	0.3	Previously disturbed area; Road ROW
John Charles #2 Jol	John Charles #7E	600,	0.21	Overland: New disturbance

Total Acreage

0.51

Distance is calculated from point to point. Distance on location has not been subtracted.

